
SIZING & CONFIGURATION

TT-020

TT-030

TT-050

TT-060

TT-070

TT-110

MINPART # MAX

0.012

0.023

0.038

0.047

0.054

0.077

0.016

0.028

0.046

0.057

0.066

0.094

0.018

0.030

0.048

0.057

0.065

0.097

0.024

0.036

0.058

0.069

0.079

0.119

0.003

0.003

0.005

0.005

0.006

0.010

0.030

0.097

0.273

0.418

0.556

1.143

N/A

0.1645

0.3415

0.4140

N/A

1.388

INSIDE DIAMETER (IN)

MIN MAX (IN) (CC/FT) (G/FT)

OUTSIDE DIAMETER (IN) WALL THICKNESS INTERNAL VOLUME WEIGHT (H+FORM)

Multiple Sizes and Configurations

NAFION™ TUBING

permapure.com

*Nafion™ is a trademark of the Chemours Company FC, LLC used under license by Perma Pure, LLC.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Perma Pure offers bare Nafion™
tubing in a variety of sizes. 
Our customers use the tubing for a wide variety of applications, 
applying the unique properties of Nafion™ polymer to their own 
product designs or in their own lab experiments. Nafion™ tubing is 
priced per meter.  If you have a project that calls for Nafion™ 
tubing in larger diameters than you see here, please inquire for 
custom tubing for your application.

Contact Us
Explore the NafionTM Polymer
Selectivity Calculator


