

NAFION™ TUBING

Multiple Sizes and Configurations

Perma Pure offers bare Nafion™ tubing in a variety of sizes.

Our customers use the tubing for a wide variety of applications, applying the unique properties of Nafion™ polymer to their own product designs or in their own lab experiments. Nafion™ tubing is priced per meter. If you have a project that calls for Nafion™ tubing in larger diameters than you see here, please inquire for custom tubing for your application.



SIZING & CONFIGURATION

	INSIDE DIAMETER (IN)		OUTSIDE DIAMETER (IN)		WALL THICKNESS	INTERNAL VOLUME	WEIGHT (H+FORM)
PART #	MIN	MAX	MIN	MAX	(IN)	(CC/FT)	(G/FT)
TT-020	0.012	0.016	0.018	0.024	0.003	0.030	N/A
TT-030	0.023	0.028	0.030	0.036	0.003	0.097	0.1645
TT-050	0.038	0.046	0.048	0.058	0.005	0.273	0.3415
TT-060	0.047	0.057	0.057	0.069	0.005	0.418	0.4140
TT-070	0.054	0.066	0.065	0.079	0.006	0.556	N/A
TT-110	0.077	0.094	0.097	0.119	0.010	1.143	1.388

Explore the Nafion™ Polymer Selectivity Calculator



Contact Us

